## Po600002503

1

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
		۲	WALK IN	
	PIC	K UP:	BROOK 1/22	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
XX	рнотосору		·····	
	GS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
XX	FILING	DIS	SSOLUTION	
	T3 COMMUNICATIO		•	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG			

## ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

. . .

•

۶

.

FIRST:	T3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC.				
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is P06000002503				
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution				
	filed with the Florida Department of State is				
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on				
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)				
	<ul> <li>The board of directors/incorporation revoked the dissolution.</li> <li>The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization.</li> <li>The shareholders revoked the dissolution and was authorized by the shareholders in the manner required by this chapter and by the articles of incorporation.</li> </ul>				
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.				
	Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)				
	Antonio Estrada				
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)				
	Chief Financial Officer				
	(Title of person signing)				

FILING FEE \$35



## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

- FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: T3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
- SECOND: The document number of the corporation; P06000002503

a. 1

- THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: December 1, 2023
- FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders in the manner required by this chapter and by Articles of Incorporation.

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in section 817.155, Florida Statutes.

Signature: JOSH REEL

÷

PRESIDENT

Electronic Signature of Signing Officer, Director, Incorporator or Authorized Representative